1
NEWS 219/5
NUOVE FRESE M.D.I. “SMW 5405..TI” (4xD) HIGH PERFORMANCE
NEW HIGH PERFORMANCE HM MILLING CUTTERS “SMW 5405..TI” (4xD)
Z=5
2XD
NEW
2xD

 Gambo sec. DIN 6535 HA
 Micrograin HM mills
DIN 6535 HA Shank
TOLLERANZE D d
 TOLLERANCE RANGE h10 h6
Fresa High Performance M.D.I. Z5 36/37° - Torica
High Performance HM Milling Cutter 36/37° Z5 - Toric
High Performance-VHM-Fräser Z5 36/37° - Torischer kopf
Fraise Hautes Performances M.D.I. Z5 36/37° - Toric
Prezzo
Listino
Price List
€
(mm)
ØD Ød ØD1 L1 L2 H R zART.
SM5215.060.SR050.TI 48,70 6 6 5,7 13 20 58 0,50 5
SM5215.060.SR100.TI 48,70 6 6 5,7 13 20 58 1,00 5
SM5215.080.SR050.TI 62,10 8 8 7,7 19 28 64 0,50 5
SM5215.080.SR100.TI 62,10 8 8 7,7 19 28 64 1,00 5
SM5215.080.SR200.TI 62,10 8 8 7,7 19 28 64 2,00 5
SM5215.100.SR050.TI 81,80 10 10 9,7 22 33 73 0,50 5
SM5215.100.SR100.TI 81,80 10 10 9,7 22 33 73 1,00 5
SM5215.100.SR200.TI 81,80 10 10 9,7 22 33 73 2,00 5
SM5215.120.SR050.TI 108,70 12 12 11,6 26 38 84 0,50 5
SM5215.120.SR100.TI 108,70 12 12 11,6 26 38 84 1,00 5
SM5215.120.SR150.TI 108,70 12 12 11,6 26 38 84 1,50 5
SM5215.120.SR200.TI 108,70 12 12 11,6 26 38 84 2,00 5
SM5215.120.SR300.TI 108,70 12 12 11,6 26 38 84 3,00 5
SM5215.160.SR100.TI 181,20 16 16 15,6 32 45 93 1,00 5
SM5215.160.SR150.TI 181,20 16 16 15,6 32 45 93 1,50 5
SM5215.160.SR200.TI 181,20 16 16 15,6 32 45 93 2,00 5
SM5215.160.SR300.TI 181,20 16 16 15,6 32 45 93 3,00 5
SM5215.160.SR400.TI 181,20 16 16 15,6 32 45 93 4,00 5
3
Parametri di lavoro - Machining parameters - Schnittdaten - Paramétres de travail
 fn = fz . z = mm
Vf = fz . z . n = mm/min

 Gambo sec. DIN 6535 HA
 Micrograin HM mills
DIN 6535 HA Shank
TOLLERANZE D d
 TOLLERANCE RANGE h10 h6
Fresa High Performance M.D.I. Z5 36/37° - Torica
High Performance HM Milling Cutter 36/37° Z5 - Toric
High Performance-VHM-Fräser Z5 36/37° - Torischer kopf
Fraise Hautes Performances M.D.I. Z5 36/37° - Toric
Prezzo
Listino
Price List
€
(mm)
ØD Ød L1 H R zART.
SMW5405.080.SR030.TI 72,00 8 8 33 71 0,30 5
SMW5405.080.SR050.TI 72,00 8 8 33 71 0,50 5
SMW5405.100.SR030.TI 98,00 10 10 41 83 0,30 5
SMW5405.100.SR050.TI 98,00 10 10 41 83 0,50 5
SMW5405.100.SR100.TI 98,00 10 10 41 83 1,00 5
SMW5405.120.SR030.TI 127,00 12 12 49 96 0,30 5
SMW5405.120.SR050.TI 127,00 12 12 49 96 0,50 5
SMW5405.120.SR100.TI 127,00 12 12 49 96 1,00 5
SMW5405.140.SR030.TI 178,00 14 14 57 103 0,30 5
SMW5405.140.SR050.TI 178,00 14 14 57 103 0,50 5
SMW5405.140.SR100.TI 178,00 14 14 57 103 1,00 5
SMW5405.160.SR030.TI 268,00 16 16 65 120 0,30 5
SMW5405.160.SR050.TI 268,00 16 16 65 120 0,50 5
SMW5405.160.SR100.TI 268,00 16 16 65 120 1,00 5
4xD
5
Parametri di lavoro - Machining parameters - Schnittdaten - Paramétres de travail
 fn = fz . z = mm